
Uploaded Document Cover Sheet

Reference 1478149

Document
Type

Proof of Income/Affordability

Uploaded
By

Charles Mills

Uploaded
Date

05/01/2024 14:54

Verification
Method

Electronic or Manual

Statement
Chosen
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Description



PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL

Basic 5,416.67 1,538.06
401.47

Parfums Christian Dior (UK) Ltd

Miss Magdalena Nawalany 28/07/2023

PC D HO

29626 Pay Day

Units Rate DeductionsAmount Amount

Tax Month 4

Ashford
17D Napier Rd
Miss Magdalena Nawalany

TW15 1TQ

Envelope and post to home address

Nawalany
Finance Specific

Earnings
Deductions
Net Pay
B/forward

Amount Paid
C/forward
Payment Method

5,416.67
1,939.53
3,477.14

3,477.14

Bacs

Employer's Contributions
NI (Category A) 642.90

3,477.14Amount Paid

Annual Salary 65,000.00

NI Number SJ 37 08 79 D

5,416.67 1,939.53DeductionsTotalTotal

Earnings

Earnings

Running Totals Amount Paid

Tax (Code 0T M1)
NI (Category A)

Tax Year to Date
Gross Pay
Taxable Pay
Tax

Gross Pay
Taxable Pay
Tax

Taxable Pay
Tax

11,583.34
11,583.34

3,376.12

11,583.34
11,583.34
3,376.12

This Employment

Previous Employment

Student Loan
Postgraduate Loan
Employee's NI 807.94
Employer's NI 1,320.30

S099 29626 - 4 S


