Uploaded Document Cover Sheet

Reference	1478149
Document Type	Proof of Income/Affordability
Uploaded By	Charles Mills
Uploaded Date	05/01/2024 14:54
Verification Method	Electronic or Manual
Statement Chosen	I confirm that the documents detailed above were obtained by me in relation to the customer. I can confirm that all original documents have been seen by myself and I verify these as originally sighted copies.
Description	



Miss Magdalena Nawalany 17D Napier Rd Ashford TW15 1TQ

Envelope and post to home address

Amount Paid

3,477.14

Nawalany Finance Specific

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL

29626 Miss Magdalena Nawalany Parfums Christian Dior (UK) Ltd Tax Month 4					Pay Day	28/07/2023
					57/5775757575757 59/459/459/59/59/459/459/459/459/	
Earnings	DPAPAPAPAPAPAP APAPAPUnitsPA	Rate	Amount	Deduc	tions APAPAPAP	Amount
Basic	5,41		5,416.67	7 Tax (Code 0T M1) NI (Category A)		1,538.06 401.47
Total	E	Earnings	5,416.67	Total	Deductions	1,939.53
Total	X2/AX2/AX2/AX2/AX2/AX2/A	Earnings g Totals	5,416.67	Total	Amou	unt Paid
Tax Year t	Runnin o Date	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Amou	unt Paid 5,416.67
Tax Year t	Runnin to Date 11,583.34	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions	5,416.67 1,939.53
Tax Year t Gross Pay Taxable Pay	Page 11,583.34 11,583.34	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay	unt Paid 5,416.67
Tax Year t Gross Pay Taxable Pay	Runnin o Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions	unt Paid 5,416.67 1,939.53
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax	Runnin o Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward	5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo	Runnin to Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 byment	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid	unt Paid 5,416.67 1,939.53
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Taxable Pay	Runnin to Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 byment 11,583.34	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid C/forward	5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax Student Loan	Runnin to Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 byment 11,583.34 11,583.34 11,583.34	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid	5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax Student Loan Postgraduate Loan	Runnin to Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 byment 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid C/forward Payment Method	5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14 3,477.14
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Tax Student Loan Postgraduate Loan Employee's NI	Runnin to Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 807.94	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid C/forward	5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14 3,477.14
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax Student Loan Postgraduate Loan Employee's NI Employer's NI	Runnin o Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 oyment 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 807.94 1,320.30	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid C/forward Payment Method	5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14 3,477.14
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax Student Loan Postgraduate Loan Employee's NI Employer's NI Previous Employer	Runnin o Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 oyment 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 807.94 1,320.30	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid C/forward Payment Method Employer's Co	unt Paid 5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14 3,477.14 Bacs
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Tax Student Loan Postgraduate Loan Employee's NI Employer's NI Previous Employens Taxable Pay	Runnin o Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 oyment 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 807.94 1,320.30	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid C/forward Payment Method Employer's Co	unt Paid 5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14 3,477.14 Bacs
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Tax Student Loan Postgraduate Loan Employee's NI Employer's NI Previous Employens Taxable Pay	Runnin o Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 oyment 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 807.94 1,320.30	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid C/forward Payment Method Employer's Co	unt Paid 5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14 3,477.14 Bacs
Tax Year to Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax This Emplo Gross Pay Taxable Pay Tax Student Loan Postgraduate Loan Employee's NI Employer's NI	Runnin o Date 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 oyment 11,583.34 11,583.34 3,376.12 807.94 1,320.30	D:7/40:7/40:7/40:7	5,416.67	Total	Earnings Deductions Net Pay B/forward Amount Paid C/forward Payment Method Employer's Co	unt Paid 5,416.67 1,939.53 3,477.14 3,477.14 Bacs